SUN ODYSSEY 440 The Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 440 tam elli homeport is

tam elli (2024) Palma de Mallorca, La Lonja, Spain. Built in 2024, and

accommodates up to 8 + 1 persons in 4 cabins, and has 2

heads.

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter base Yacht ID Brands

Palma de Mallorca, La Lonja, 12875 Jeanneau

Spain

Name Production year Length

tam elli 2024 43 ft

Cabins Berths

4 8+1

Head/Shower Engine Fuel tank

2 1x57 HP 2001
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YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort

Deck

Entertainment

Galley

Interior

Navigation

Safety

Sails

Yacht electrics

SECRET &DRIATIC

Cockpit cushions

Bimini top, Dinghy, Electric anchor windlass, Fenders, Folding cockpit table,

Hydraulic lifting swimming platform, Sprayhood

Outdoor speakers, Radio CD player

Freezer, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery), Refrigerator

Electric toilet

AIS, Autopilot, Bow thruster, Compass, GPS chart plotter, Log, Speed, Depth- echo

sounder, Radar reflector, Wind instrument/Anemometer

EPIRB-Distress radio beacons, Fire extinguisher , Inflatable lifejacket, VHF radio

Electric winch

Heating
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SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES OBLIGATORY
. . Yes
Bedlinen and towels (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025.
Crew change (Payable in the base) No
Price per week / Season: 2025.
Damage waiver (Payable in the base) No
Price per week / Season: 2025. Reduces the security deposit to 800 EUR
Early Check in (Payable in the base) No
Price per week / Season: 2025. 14:00 h
Extra cleaning - pets (Payable in the base) No
Price per week / Season: 2025.
. . ) Yes
Final cleaning (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025.
Late Check in (Payable in the base) No
Price per week / Season: 2025. Saturday after 20:00 or Sunday
. . No
Skipper (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025.
. No
Transfer (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. price on request
WI-FI Internet connection on boat (Payable in the base) No
Price per week / Season: 2025.
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PAYMENT TYPE

per person

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per day + food

one-way

per week
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PRICE

20,00 €

100,00 €

400,00 €

150,00 €

100,00 €

180,00 €

150,00 €

230,00 €

0,00 €

30,00 €
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OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS

Automatic Inflatable Life Jacket (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. automatic - Payable in the base

Blister (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. +500 EUR deposit 200 EUR per week

from second week - Payable in the base

Canoe (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. 100 EUR per week from second week -

Payable in the base

Extra bedlinen (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Extra towels (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Ice maker (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. 20 EUR per week from second week -

Payable in the base

Outboard engine 2,3 HP (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. 100 EUR for first week, 50 EUR per week

from second week - Payable in the base

Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Snorkeling equipment (Payable in the base)

Price ger week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base
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Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in the base)
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Price per week / Season: 2025. 100 EUR e week from second week -
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Payable in the base

OBLIGATORY

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

+385 (0)91 2106 996
No

PAYMENT TYPE

per piece

per week

per week

per set

per set

per week

per booking

per booking

per booking

per week

per booking
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PRICE

10,00 €

300,00 €

140,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

50,00 €

100,00 €

150,00 €

150,00 €

40,00 €

140,00 €
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