SUN ODYSSEY 440

tam elli (2024)

The Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 440 tam elli homeport is Palma de Mallorca, La Lonja, Spain. Built in 2024, and accommodates up to 8 + 1 persons in 4 cabins, and has 2 heads.





YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter base	Yacht ID	Brands
Palma de Mallorca, La Lonja,	12875	Jeanneau
Spain		
Name	Production year	Length
tam elli	2024	43 ft
Cabins	Berths	
4	8 + 1	
Head/Shower	Engine	Fuel tank
2	1 x 57 HP	200

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

Put Mavarčice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia

YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort	Cockpit cushions
Deck	Bimini top, Dinghy, Electric anchor windlass, Fenders, Folding cockpit table, Hydraulic lifting swimming platform, Sprayhood
Entertainment	Outdoor speakers, Radio CD player
Galley	Freezer, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery), Refrigerator
Interior	Electric toilet
Navigation	AIS, Autopilot, Bow thruster, Compass, GPS chart plotter, Log, Speed, Depth- echo sounder, Radar reflector, Wind instrument/Anemometer
Safety	EPIRB-Distress radio beacons, Fire extinguisher , Inflatable lifejacket, VHF radio
Sails	Electric winch
Yacht electrics	Heating

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

Put Mavarčice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia

SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Bedlinen and towels (Payable in the base)	Yes	per person	20,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Crew change (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	100,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Damage waiver (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	400,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Reduces the security deposit to 800 EUR			
Early Check in (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	150,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. 14:00 h			
Extra cleaning - pets (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	100,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025			
Final cleaning (Payable in the base)	Yes	per booking	180,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Late Check in (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	150,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Saturday after 20:00 or Sunday			
Skipper (Payable in the base)	No	per day + food	230,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Transfer (Payable in the base)	No	one-way	0,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. price on request			
WI-FI Internet connection on boat (Payable in the base)	No	per week	30,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

Put Mavarčice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Automatic Inflatable Life Jacket (Payable in the base)	No	per piece	10,00
Price per week / Season: 2025. automatic - Payable in the base			
Blister (Payable in the base)	No	per week	300,00
Price per week / Season: 2025. +500 EUR deposit 200 EUR per week			
from second week - Payable in the base			
Canoe (Payable in the base)	No	per week	140,00
Price per week / Season: 2025. 100 EUR per week from second week -			
Payable in the base			
Extra bedlinen (Payable in the base)	No	per set	10,00
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Extra towels (Payable in the base)	No	per set	10,00
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
ce maker (Payable in the base)	No	per week	50,00
Price per week / Season: 2025. 20 EUR per week from second week -			
Payable in the base			
Outboard engine 2,3 HP (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	100,00
Price per week / Season: 2025 . 100 EUR for first week, 50 EUR per week	k		
from second week - Payable in the base			
Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	150,00
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	150,00
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Snorkeling equipment (Payable in the base)	No	per week	40,00
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base	PHONE		
	385 (0)91 2106 996 No	per booking	140,00
Price per week / Season: 2025 100 FLID per week from second week	ECRET ADRIATIC D.O. Put Mavarčice 1/a, Okru		

Payable in the base